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A/c Code Centre Date Source Transaction Ref Transaction Detail Amount
1076 100 30/04/2019 Journal 12 precept double entry 4,552.00
1076 100 30/04/2019 Journal 12 precept double entry 4,552.00
4001 100 01/04/2019 Cashbook 200257 4th qtr. 2018-19 225.80
4167 150 01/04/2019 Cashbook 200256 Allotment Signs 410.00
4001 100 08/04/2019 Cashbook 200262 Clerk's salary 288.92
4045 200 08/04/2019 Cashbook 200261 Newsletter Spring edition 380.60
4055 200 08/04/2019 Cashbook 200260 Bin emptying - 1166 167.91
4074 100 08/04/2019 Cashbook 200263 BALC annual subscription 142.52
4167 150 08/04/2019 Cashbook 200259 allots signage 232.20
1076 100 10/04/2019 Cashbook Precept 1st 4,552.00
1076 100 10/04/2019 Cashbook precept double entry 4,552.00
1076 100 12/04/2019 Cashbook Precept 1 4,552.00
4169 150 26/04/2019 Cashbook 200052 Trench & cable laying 650.00
4169 150 26/04/2019 Cashbook 200053 Match Fund, allots trench/cabl 330.00
4001 100 13/05/2019 Cashbook 200269 Clerk's salary 02 360.75
4040 100 13/05/2019 Cashbook 200267 Internal Audit fee 150.00
4055 200 13/05/2019 Cashbook 200266 Bin emptying - 1187 167.91
4290 250 15/05/2019 Cashbook 200054 Open Day grant 100.00
1090 100 16/05/2019 Cashbook match funding bollards/cameras 165.00
4035 100 31/05/2019 Cashbook DD AFS OWIS - May 102.92
4001 100 10/06/2019 Cashbook 200272 clerk's salary 03 288.92
4045 200 10/06/2019 Cashbook 200276 printing summer n/letter 405.60
4055 200 10/06/2019 Cashbook 200273 bins emptying 1212 167.91
4060 100 10/06/2019 Cashbook 200275 annual parish insurance 361.56
4075 100 10/06/2019 Cashbook 200271 Accounting software - annual 121.00
1080 100 19/06/2019 Cashbook annual fixed term interest 315.00
4282 200 26/06/2019 Cashbook 200277 litter-picking gear refund 213.46
4001 100 30/06/2019 Cashbook 200274 PAYE 1st quarter 234.40
515 999 01/07/2019 Cashbook VAT reclaim 2018-19 1,166.51
4035 100 03/07/2019 Cashbook DDAFS OWIS - June 117.30
4001 100 08/07/2019 Cashbook 200280 PAYE missed last year pd onlin 139.09
4001 100 08/07/2019 Cashbook 200279 clerk's salary (04) 288.72
4006 100 08/07/2019 Cashbook 200282 PO Box annual sub 222.50
4055 200 08/07/2019 Cashbook 200283 bins emptying - 1235 167.91
4035 100 02/08/2019 Cashbook DDAFS OWIS - August 117.30
4001 100 03/08/2019 Cashbook 200286 clerk's salary 05 360.75
4055 200 03/08/2019 Cashbook 200285 bin emptying 167.91
1076 100 02/09/2019 Cashbook precept - 2nd 4,552.00
4035 100 06/09/2019 Cashbook DDAFS OWIS - September 117.30
4001 100 09/09/2019 Cashbook 200288 clerk's salary 06 288.92
4001 100 09/09/2019 Cashbook 200289 PAYE 2nd qtr 234.60
4055 200 09/09/2019 Cashbook 200291 bin emptying - 1281 165.41
4035 100 04/10/2019 Cashbook DDAFS OWIS - October 117.30
4001 100 15/10/2019 Cashbook 800010 Clerk's salary 07 360.75
4040 100 15/10/2019 Cashbook 800004 External audit - annual 200.00
4045 200 15/10/2019 Cashbook 800006 Newsletter autumn 380.60
4055 200 15/10/2019 Cashbook 800009 Bin emptying - 1302 167.91
4290 250 15/10/2019 Cashbook 800005 Open Day grant 120.00
4035 100 04/11/2019 Cashbook DDAFS OWIS - November 117.30
4001 100 11/11/2019 Cashbook 800013 clerk's salary - 08 288.72
4055 200 11/11/2019 Cashbook 800012 bin emptying - 1325 167.91
4282 200 25/11/2019 Cashbook 800051 WotGN/S ward projectrs 352.26
4282 200 26/11/2019 Cashbook 800052 WotGN/S ward projects 253.04
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515 999 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800021 Newsletter Dec & calendar 136.00
515 999 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800022 Allotment fencing 933.25
4001 100 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800017 clerk's salary 09 288.92
4001 100 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800018 PAYE 3rd Qtr 234.60
4035 100 06/12/2019 Cashbook DD AFS OWIS Dec 117.30
4045 200 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800021 Newsletter Dec & calendar 1,010.60
4055 200 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800020 bin emptying - 1348 167.91
4168 150 06/12/2019 Cashbook 800022 Allotment fencing 4,666.25
1090 100 13/12/2019 Cashbook PAA Fencing contrtibution 2,300.00
1000 100 20/12/2019 Cashbook savings transfer 10,000.00
1000 100 20/12/2019 Cashbook closing Key account 120.00
1000 100 20/12/2019 Cashbook closing Allotments account 341.42
1000 100 20/12/2019 Cashbook OWPC OWPC Transfer 10,000.00
1000 100 24/12/2019 Cashbook 800053 closing account 341.42
1000 100 24/12/2019 Cashbook 800016 closing account 120.00
4035 100 08/01/2020 Cashbook DD AFS OWIS Jan 117.30
4001 100 13/01/2020 Cashbook 800024 clerk's salary - 10 360.75
4282 200 13/01/2020 Cashbook 800023 Landscape advice - WPk project 350.00
4035 100 06/02/2020 Cashbook DD AFS OWIS Feb 117.30
4001 100 11/02/2020 Cashbook 800030 clerk's salary 11 294.60
4055 200 11/02/2020 Cashbook 800031 bin emptying 1372 167.91
4055 200 11/02/2020 Cashbook 800029 bin emptying 1397 167.91
4276 200 11/02/2020 Cashbook 800028 no fl;y-tipping sign 250.00
4055 200 17/02/2020 Cashbook 800035 bin emptying 1421 167.91
4282 200 27/02/2020 Cashbook 800032 Parish project W Pk Bluebells 192.95
4001 100 09/03/2020 Cashbook 800033 clerk's salary 12 294.60
4001 100 09/03/2020 Cashbook 800034 PAYE 4th Qtr 237.60
515 999 10/03/2020 Cashbook 800038 Defibrillator 318.00
4282 200 10/03/2020 Cashbook 800037 Installation of Defib refund 400.00
4282 200 10/03/2020 Cashbook 800038 Defibrillator 1,590.00
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